

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CHICAGOLAND FOOD SOVEREIGNTY COALITION 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$189,583.50
2025-04-03	Donation from Hannah Kohn Shakeri	txn_8rH7BA6	\$20.00	\$189,603.50
2025-04-04	Donation from Tim Janis	txn_LgHRGgk	\$25.00	\$189,628.50
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	txn_LgHRbVl	-\$3.15	\$189,625.35
2025-04-09	ACH to Urban Canopy	txn_qkHRGPJ	-\$3,150.00	\$186,475.35
2025-04-09	ACH to Urban Canopy	txn_nEHpKdG	-\$1,000.00	\$185,475.35
2025-04-10	SHELL/SHELL	txn_evHoPb7	-\$75.00	\$185,400.35
2025-04-12	Exxon BUCKY'S STORE 51	txn_EyHwvv9	-\$50.31	\$185,350.04
2025-04-14	Donation from Kate Dickson	txn_4dHXNKG	\$20.00	\$185,370.04
2025-04-14	Donation from Heather Schmucker	txn_brH7vL6	\$50.00	\$185,420.04
2025-04-14	Donation from Ellen Steinke	txn_8rH7V05	\$205.00	\$185,625.04
2025-04-17	Donation from Steph Ban	txn_nEHpkVZ	\$50.00	\$185,675.04
2025-04-19	THE URBAN CANOPY	txn_66HArBR	-\$160.00	\$185,515.04
2025-04-20	Mailchimp	txn_gnHJOgq	-\$47.93	\$185,467.11
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20	txn_wNHAwG8	-\$22.75	\$185,444.36
2025-04-21	Check to Pestmaster Services of Chicago	txn_a8HMNXE	-\$129.00	\$185,315.36
2025-04-25	Donation from Katie Mullan	txn_lZH5Mry	\$25.00	\$185,340.36
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_GkHz9wn	-\$1.75	\$185,338.61
2025-04-29	U-Haul gas	txn_evHoBvP	-\$30.01	\$185,308.60
2025-04-29	U-Haul	txn_brH7Jrm	-\$124.39	\$185,184.21
2025-04-29	Green truck gas	txn_zVHogVA	-\$117.98	\$185,066.23
2025-04-29	4.17 Uhaul	txn_LgHR8aW	-\$86.63	\$184,979.60
	WITHDRAWN: \$4,998.90. DEPOSITED: \$395.00.			\$184,979.60

*Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.